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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

Event 101
10 MAY 2021 - 19:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei LEN

ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej LEN

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei 

JUDGE 3 PEREZ Angel Luis 

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel 

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann 

JUDGE 6 BARTAIA Irakli 

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

RESERVE BARROW Sarah 

1 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003

MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

1 305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 P 49.50 49.50
2 109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 96.90 146.40

1-4 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 200.40
3 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 272.40
4 6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.00 353.40

3-4 407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 78.40 431.80

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

1 405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 63.00
2 307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 80.50 143.50

1-2 205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 208.00
3 6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 273.60
2 109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 88.80 362.40

3-4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.60 428.00 3.80

3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

MASSENBERG Lou Noel Guy GER 13 NOV 2000

2 307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 80.50 80.50
1 205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 145.00

1-4 107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 219.40
4 6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 281.80
3 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 353.80

2-3 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.20 421.00 10.80

4 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997

WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002

1 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 51.00
2 109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 55.10 106.10

1-2 305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 40.50 146.60
3 6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 86.40 233.00
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 73.60 306.60
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3-4 407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 76.80 383.40 48.40

5 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 11 JUN 2004

KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

1 305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.00 36.00
2 109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 72.20 108.20

1-4 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 171.20
3 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 236.80
4 6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 82.80 319.60

3-4 407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 382.00 49.80

6 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995

SZABO-SERI Lilla HUN 18 NOV 2004

KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004

1 5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 74.80 74.80
3 205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 26.60 101.40

1-3 405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 48.00 149.40
2 614C 2.1 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 187.20
1 301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 222.35

1-2 105B 2.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.65 258.00 173.80

7 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

3 405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.65 52.65
2 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 99.15

1-2 5235D 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 150.95
4 305C 2.8 10.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 22.40 173.35
2 612B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.25 206.60

2-4 103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 237.00 194.80
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